SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
SUMMARY STATISTICS

1. NO. OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED .47
2. NO. OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES .0
3. NO. OF CANDIDATES APPEARED o 47
4. NO. OF PASSED CANDIDATES : 45
WITH O GRADE © 12
WITH A+ GRADE 7
WITH A GRADE : 18
WITH B+ GRADE 7
WITH B GRADE 1
NO. OF FAILED CANDIDATES D2
NO. OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE .0
PERCETAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) : 95.74
GANESHKHIND, DIRECTOR
PUNE 411 007 BOARD OF EXAM. & EVALU.

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
CONFIDENTIAL
Tuesday Jun 28 2022

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

GRADE O
22020004835

GRADE O
22020004851

GRADE O
22020004862

GRADE O
22020004895

GRADE O
22020004896

GRADE O
22020004902

GRADE O
22020004905

GRADE O
22020004909

GRADE O
22020004917

GRADE O
22020004950

GRADE O
22020004975

GRADE O
22020005048

GRADE A+
22020004893

GRADE A+
22020004914

GRADE A+
22020004915

GRADE A+
22020004918

GRADE A+
22020004970

GRADE A+
22020004977

GRADE A+
22020004978

GRADE A



22020004847

22020004850

22020004852

22020004853

22020004864

22020004898

22020004961

22020005966

22020005967

22020005969

22020005974

22020005975

22020005981

22020005982

22020006140

22020006150

22020006153

22020006158

22020004848

22020004849

22020004854

22020004863

22020004865

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE A

GRADE B+

GRADE B+

GRADE B+

GRADE B+

GRADE B+



22020004913

22020004980

22020004949

NIL

NIL
PERCENTAGE OF PASSING :

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 007
Tuesday Jun 28 2022

GRADE B+

GRADE B+

GRADE B

GRADE C

GRADE P

95.74

DIRECTOR
BOARD OF EXAM. & EVALU.
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